Parts & Accessones Bulletin

November 4, 1988 PAB# 399

(PARTS & ACCESSORIES)
(74

ULTRA SIDECAR
1989

UNIQUE PARTS LISTING

This P & A Bulletin covers the unique parts on the 1989 TLE-Ultra Sidecar. Refer to
the 1989 TLE Sidecar parts listing in Parts Catalog (1987/89) 1340 Models, Part No.
99450-89, for all other parts on the TLE-Ultra Sidecar. See page 5 for rlght fairing
lower and painted parts.
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SIDECAR — ULTRA
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SIDECAR - ULTRA
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2568
2803w
3787
5207
5252
6053
6703
6716
6717
7036
7688
7739
8316
36756-89
36964-67
47076-72
58378-89
58717-79
59245-89
59263-79
88483-89
88484-89
88485-89
88489-89
88490-88
88494-89
88495-89
88504-89
88505-89
88496-89
88497-89
88498-89
88499-89
88500-89
88501-89
88502-89
88503-89
88530-89
88531-89
88540-89
88552-89
88541-89
88551-89
88542-89
88543-89
88549-89
88550-89
88544-89
88548-89
88545-89
88546-89
88865-89

SCREW (7)
SCREW, wood (2)

SCREW (3)

SCREW (4)

WELL NUT (7)

U-BOLT

WASHER (nylon)(7)

WASHER (10)

WASHER (24)

WASHER (6)

LOCKWASHER (10)

NUT (6)

LOCKNUT (2)

POP RIVET (21)

CABLE, seat recline (not illus.)
PAD, sidecar step

SNAP BASE (21)

NAMEPLATE, footrest “Harley-Davidson”
FOAM TAPE, windshield
NAMEPLATE, fender
REFLECTOR, fender (red)

SEAT SLIDE, right

SEAT SLIDE, left

SEAT ASSEMBLY (brown)

SEAT ASSEMBLY (black)
SIDECAR STEP KIT w/6,13 & 15
KNEE BOLSTER, right (biack)
KNEE BOLSTER, left (black)
KNEE BOLSTER, left (brown)
KNEE BOLSTER, right (brown)
ARM REST CUSHION, right (black)
ARM REST CUSHION, left (black)
ARM REST CUSHION, left (brown)
ARM REST CUSHION, right (brown)
MAP POCKET, right (black)

MAP POCKET, left (black)

MAP POCKET, left (brown)

MAP POCKET, right (brown)
COVER, sidecar body (black)
COVER, sidecar body (brown)
CARPET, front (black)

CARPET, front (brown)

CARPET, floor w/snaps (black)
CARPET, floor w/snaps (brown)
CARPET, side - left (black)
CARPET, side - right (black)
CARPET, side - right (brown)
CARPET, side - left (brown)
CARPET, rear (black)

CARPET, rear (brown)
HANDHOLD., left

HANDHOLD, right

WINDSHIELD, onily

89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89™-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89™-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
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SOUND SYSTEM
ULTRA SIDECAR
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SOUND SYSTEM -ULTRA SIDECAR

1 2568 .
2 2625
3 5209
4 7608
5 58184-86
58186-86
6 58379-89
7 60952-89
60954-89
8 76192-89
9 76299-89
10 77029-86
11 77032-89
12 88403-89
13 88404-89

FAIRING LOWERS

922

5210
6192
7686

58493-89
58494-89

PAINTED PARTS

NOTE;

58844-89UK
58845-89DH
58846-89DH
87069-89UK
87927-89UK

SCREW, wood (6)

SCREW

SCREW (2)

NUT (6)

SPEAKER GRILLE, left

SPEAKER GRILLE, right
NAMEPLATE, “Ultra Sidecar”
CONSOLE (brown)

CONSOLE (black)

AMPLIFIER

SWITCH, function controlivolume
SPEAKER (2)

WIRING HARNESS, intercom
WIRING HARNESS, cycle to sidecar
WIRING HARNESS, amp. to spkrs.

SCREW (6)
WELL NUT (6)
WASHER (6)
LOCKNUT (2)
U-BOLT
RETAINER

Vivid BlackiBrilliant Silver (Except as noted.)

LOWER FAIRING - right

CAP, lower fairing - right (Black only)
CAP, lower fairing - right (Black only)
SIDECAR BODY

FENDER, sidecar

89-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA
89"-TLE-ULTRA

89"-FLTC,FLHTC
89-FLTC,FLHTC
89™-FLTC,FLHTC
89-FLTC
89"-FLTC
89"-FLTC

89"-TLE-ULTRA
89-FLTC
89"-FLHTC
89°-TLE-ULTRA
89™-TLE-ULTRA
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